09/08

Everitt Lab Electrical Systems Replacement

BID TABULATION

Bids were received and publicly opened by the University of Illinois on October 1, 2009 for

the Everitt Lab Electrical Systems Replacement (PROJECT #U07082).

Division 5 — Electrical Work Base Bid
Estimate (Environmental Systems Design, Chicago IL) $753,242
Successful Responsible Bidder (1)

Coleman Electrical Service, Mansfield IL $516,000
Unsuccessful Responsive Bidders (1)

Potter Electric, Urbana IL $596,900
Witte Electric, Champaign IL $597,900
Glesco Electric, Urbana IL $622,400
NOTE:

Total Number of Bidders: 4 (all divisions)
Total Contract Award: $516,000 (total of successful bidder for all divisions)

DESCRIPTION OF ALTERNATES ACCEPTED:
No Alternates

TOTAL
$753,242

$516,000
$596,900

$597,900
$622,400



	Sheet1

