Everitt Lab Electrical Systems Replacement

BID TABULATION

Bids were received and publicly opened by the University of Illinois on October 1, 2009 for the Everitt Lab Electrical Systems Replacement (PROJECT #U07082).

Division 5 – Electrical Work	Base Bid	TOTAL
Estimate (Environmental Systems Design, Chicago IL)	\$753,242	\$753,242
Successful Responsible Bidder (1)		
Coleman Electrical Service, Mansfield IL	\$516,000	\$516,000
<u>Unsuccessful Responsive Bidders (1)</u>		
Potter Electric, Urbana IL	\$596,900	\$596,900
Witte Electric, Champaign IL	\$597,900	\$597,900
Glesco Electric, Urbana IL	\$622,400	\$622,400

NOTE:

Total Number of Bidders: 4 (all divisions)

Total Contract Award: \$516,000 (total of successful bidder for all divisions)

DESCRIPTION OF ALTERNATES ACCEPTED:

No Alternates